Position

—_

Ahd Nurse, Care Management
Ahd Nurse, Care Management
Ahd Nurse, Care Management
Ahd Nurse, Care Management
Ahd Nurse, Care Management
Ahd Care Management Specialist
Ahd Care Management Specialist

Ahd Nurse, Care Management

© © N o A W N

Ahd Nurse, Care Management

-_—
©

Ahd Nurse, Care Management

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource
Ahd Quality And Resource

Total Wages

$174,887
$160,113
$139,437
$114,834
$109,767
$75,657
$72,789
$68,764
$1,557
$1,432



