	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$174,887
2.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$160,113
3.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$139,437
4.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$114,834
5.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$109,767
6.	Ahd Care Management Specialist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$75,657
7.	Ahd Care Management Specialist		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$72,789
8.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$68,764
9.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$1,557
10.	Ahd Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Ahd Quality And Resource	\$1,432